
OCEAN DOWNS 2023 DRAW SCHEDULE 48 days 

DRAW 

Declare by 9:00 a.m. 

410-641-0600 ext. 32 I l /3212

Wednesday May 24

Thursday May 25

Wednesdav Mav 31

Thursday lune I

Wednesday lune 7

Thursday June 8

Sunday lune 11

Wednesday June 14

Thursday June 15

Sunday lune 18

Wednesday June 21

Thursday June 22

Sunday June 25

Wednesdav rune 28

Thursday June 29

Sunday July 2 

Monday July 3 

Wednesday July 5 

Thursday July 6 

Sunday July 9 

Monday July I 0 

Wednesday July 12 

Thursday July 13 

Sunday July 16 

Monday luly17 

Wednesday July 19 

Thursday July 20 

Sunday July 23 

Wednesday July 26 

Thursday July 27 

Sunday July 30 

Monday July 31 

Wednesdav Auaust 2 

Thursday August 3 

Sunday August 6 

Monday August 7 

Wednesday August 9 

Thursday August 10 

Sunday August 13 

Wednesday August 16 

Thursday August 17 

Sundav Auaust 20 

Wednesday August 23 

Thursday August 24 

Sundav Auaust 27 

Wednesday August 30 

Thursday August 31 

Sunday SeJ!tember 3 

RACE 

Post Time 7:05 p.m. 

Sunday May 28 

Monday May 29 

Sunday June 4 

Monday June 5 

Sunday June 11 

Monday June 12 

Wednesday June 14 

Sunday lune 18 

Monday lune 19 

Wednesday June 21 

Sunday June 25 

Monday June 26 

Wednesday June 28 

Sunday July 2 

Monday July 3 

Wednesday July 5 

Thursday July 6 

Sunday July 9 

Monday July 10 

Wednesday July 12 

Thursday July 13 

Sunday July 16 

Monday July 17 

Wednesday July 19 

Thursday July 20 

Sunday July 23 

Monday July 24 

Wednesday July 26 

Sunday July 30 

Monday July 31 

Wednesday August 2 

Thursday August 3 

Sunday August 6 

Monday August 7 

Wednesday August 9 

Thursday August 10 

Sunday August 13 

Monday August 14 

Wednesday August 16 

Sunday August 20 

Monday August 21 

Wednesday August 23 

Sunday August 27 

Monday August 28 

Wednesday August 30 

Sunday September 3 

Monday SeJ!tember 4 

Wednesday September 6 

CLEAR 

Scratch Time By 9:30 a.m. 

410-641-0600 ext. 3239/3238

Thursday May 25

Friday May 26

Thursday June I

Friday June 2

Thursday June 8

Friday June 9

Monday June 12

Thursday June 15

Friday June 16

Monday June 19

Thursday June 22

Friday June 23

Monday June 26

Thursday June 29

Friday June 30

Monday July 3

Tuesday July 4

Thursday July 6

Friday July 7

Monday July 10

Tuesday July 11

Thursday July 13

Friday July 14

Monday July 17

Tuesday July 18

Thursday July 20

Friday July 21

Monday July 24

Thursday July 27

Friday July 28

Monday July 31

Tuesday August I

Thursday August 3

Friday August 4

Monday August 7

Tuesday August 8

Thursday August I 0

Friday August 11

Monday August 14

Thursday August 17

Friday August 18

Monday August 21

Thursday August 24

Friday August 25

Monday August 28

Thursday August 31

Friday SeJ!tember I

Monday SeJ!tember 4


